
St Dunstan’s Catholic Primary School /Autumn Term 2024 Lunch Costs  

£14.00 per week / £2.80 per day 

 

Monday 9th September £98.00 £193.20 

Monday 16th September £84.00 £179.20 

Monday 23rd September £70.00 £165.20 

Monday 30th September £56.00 £151.20 

Monday 7th October £42.00 £137.20 

Monday 14th October £28.00 £123.20 

Monday 21st October £14.00 £109.20 

HALF TERM :   Week Commencing Monday 28th October 

 
 

TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(36 days) 

 

Monday 4th November £95.20  

Monday 11th November £81.20  

Monday 18th November £67.20   

Monday 25th November £53.20  

Monday 2th December £39.20  

Monday 9th December £25.20  

Monday 16th December £11.20  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
LUNCH COSTS: 

AUTUMN TERM  2024 
£2.80 per day or £14.00 per week 

 
TO END OF  
HALF TERM 

(38 days) 

 
TO END OF  
FULL TERM 

(72 days) 

 
Wednesday 4th September 

              

£106.40 £201.60 


